26981

Product datasheet

Characteristics

screw shields - for C60 | - NA ID - set of 2

Main

Screw shield

Product or component type

Insulation accessory

Accessory / separate part

category

Set of 2

Quantity per set

Grey

Colour

Complementary

1P

Poles description

1P +N
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2P
3P
3P+N
4p

Environment
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Schneider



